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250 PSI STEAM

730LL V3-V6-V9 -
730LLSL (NPT)

Stainless steel direct mount 3-piece V-port ball valve
with locking lever, sizes 1/4” to 4”.

* Class 900 sizes 1/4” to 2", Class 600 sizes 2 1/2” to 4”.
» Working pressure 2160 psi (1/4” to 2”), 1440 psi (2 1/2”
to 47).

+ ISO 5211 mounting pad/square stem.

* TFM-4215 ball seats.

« Standard latch locking handle.

» Conforms to ANSI B16.34, ANSI B1.20.1 thread
depths, NACE MR 0175.

- Fire Safe to API1 607 1/4"-2" and Fire Safe design 2
1/2"-4".

« Standard SS 316 and stem in carbon steel models.

» Temperature range -50°F to +550°F.

V-Ball option
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Technical specifications
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SIZE: 1/4%-3/4"
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i BUTT WELD

* THERMAL RELIEF HOLE IN THE STEM SLOT.
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SOCKET WELD
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BODY

END CAP
GASKEY (BODY)
BALL

BALL SEATS
BOLTS

THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
STEM

HALF SPLIT RING
ANTISTATIC
STEM PACKING
GLAND WASHER
DISK WASHER
STEM NUT

NUT STOP
SPACE WASHER
PLATER

STOP IN

HANDLE NUT
HANDLE

HANDLE COVER

* Depending on size.

1/4"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
1
11/4"
112"
o
21/2"
3"

4"

1.81
1.81
1.89
2.08
2.32
2.44
275
3.54
4.13
4.68
5.67

0.37
0.37
0.37
0.47
0.47
0.57
0.57
0.75
0.71
0.98
0.98

0.43
0.49
0.59
0.79
0.98
1.26
1.49
4.97
2.50
3.07
3.89

0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.27
0.27
0.36
0.36
0.45
0.45

0.24 FO3 Fo4
0.24 FO3 F04
0.24 FO3 Fo4
0.24 F04 F05
0.27 F04 F05
0.36 FO5 Fo7
0.36 F05 Fo7
0.45 FO7 F10
0.45 FO7 F10
0.53 F10 F12
0.53 F10 F12

2.61
261
2.76
3.62
4.13
4.37
4.88
5.91
6.50
7.68
9.65

0.56
0.69
0.86
1.07
1.33
1.67
1.92
2.41
291
3.54
4.54

0.44
0.44
0.50
0.56
0.63
0.69
0.72
0.84
0.87
1.00
1.26

CF8M
CF8M
TFM/GRAPHITE
SS 316
TFM 4215
SS 304
TFM

PEEK

SS 316

SS 316

SS 316
TFM/GRAPHITE
SS 304

SS 301

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304
PLASTISOL

0.55 0.36 71
0.67 0.50 7
0.84 0.63 107
1.05 0.82 133
1.31 1.05 160
1.66 1.38 222
1.91 1.61 416
2.38 2.06 736
2.88 2.47 1461
3.51 3.07 2213
4.51 4.02 3368
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2160
2160
2160
2160
2160
2160
2160
2160
1440
1440
1440

1.50
1.50
2.20
3.80
5.60
7.00
11.00
22.00
32.00
44.00
87.00
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